
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
61 
4 

28 
78 

311 
71 

123 
118 
91 
9 

62 
3 
7 
8 

115 
36 

198 
777 
121 
247 
211 
99 
57 
77 

Class 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKB 
PGKA 
PGKB 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKB 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKB 
PGKB 
PGKB 
PGKB 
PGKB 
PGKB 
PGKB 
PGKA 

Name 
ALLAN CROCE 
OLIN GALI 
ANDRE NICASTRO 
GABRIEL GOMEZ 
FRANCO CRIVELLI 
RAFAEL CROCE 
JOÃO POCAY 
MATHEUS COMPARATTO 
LUCCA CROCE 
NICOLAS MONTEIRO 
MATHEUS MORGATTO 
CADU BONINI 
GUILHERME QUINTEIRO 
FERNANDO OIZUMI 
JOÃO PEDRO ORBAN 
ENZO PRANDO 
VINICIUS MERCES 
ERICK SCHOTTEN 
ALVARO CHO 
ROGERIO GROTTA 
DUDU RITZMANN 
ENZO FALQUETE 
FELIPE TOZZO 
RODRIGO ROCHA 

Laps 
26 
20 
23 
19 
25 
21 
22 
21 
25 
21 
21 
13 
8 

24 
29 
21 
20 
23 
21 
25 
16 
18 
23 
27 

Best Tm 
38.299 
38.326 
38.399 
38.406 
38.424 
38.435 
38.461 
38.524 
38.533 
38.577 
38.611 
38.667 
38.702 
38.706 
38.751 
38.793 
38.818 
38.852 
38.854 
38.864 
38.868 
38.981 
39.000 
39.175 

Diff 

0.027 
0.100 
0.107 
0.125 
0.136 
0.162 
0.225 
0.234 
0.278 
0.312 
0.368 
0.403 
0.407 
0.452 
0.494 
0.519 
0.553 
0.555 
0.565 
0.569 
0.682 
0.701 
0.876 

Gap 

0.027 
0.073 
0.007 
0.018 
0.011 
0.026 
0.063 
0.009 
0.044 
0.034 
0.056 
0.035 
0.004 
0.045 
0.042 
0.025 
0.034 
0.002 
0.010 
0.004 
0.113 
0.019 
0.175 

In Lap 
20 
18 
6 

18 
14 
16 
20 
20 
22 
16 
20 
5 
5 

19 
27 
8 
6 

14 
11 
24 
7 
7 
6 

25 

2nd Best 
38.319 
38.399 
38.415 
38.408 
38.432 
38.514 
38.647 
38.650 
38.622 
38.660 
38.702 
38.723 
38.770 
38.739 
38.751 
38.811 
38.867 
39.025 
38.917 
38.882 
38.885 
39.166 
39.030 
39.281 

2nd Lap 
18 
17 
21 
19 
11 
18 
19 
21 
24 
15 
21 
6 
6 
7 

29 
9 

20 
13 
10 
14 
5 
4 

23 
27 

Sorted on best lap time
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XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 7a Etapa 
GRADUADOS 

2o TREINO - GRADUADOS 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 15:20:12 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 0,950 km 

18/08/2022 15:20 


